Current Assets
Cash
Cash on Hand
Cash in Banks - Local Currency
Cash in Banks - Foreign Currency
Receivables
Receivable Accounts
Inter - Agency Receivables
Other Receivables
Inventories
Materials
Supplies
Prepayments
Other Current Assets
Property, Plant and Equipment
Land and Land Improvements
Buildings
Office Equipment, Furniture and Fixtures
Machineries and Equipment
Transportation Equipment
Other Property, Plant and Equipment
Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

Current Liabilities
Payable Accounts

Inter - Agency Payables

Date/Time Printed :

January 15, 2018 04:32:31 PM

National Electrification Administration

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2017

ASSETS

LIABILITIES

Condensed

Corporate Fund

854,995.77

7,721,690,966.56

8.331.272.55 7,730,877,234.88
12,612,981,475.04
3,187,061,795.99

90.232.396 .30 15,850,275,667.33
4,876,378.78

1.255.270.78 6,131,649.56

2,746,704.27

80000000

45,827,245.34

131,347 ,673.57

21,515,050.78

6,838,424.79

10,079,997 42

— 251359056

141,678,007.86
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23,590,831,256.04

218,121,982.46

— 471050291

23,813,663,741.41
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Other Liability Accounts
Deferred Credits

TOTAL LIABILITIES

Government Equity
Retained Earnings

TOTAL EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Date/Time Printed :

National Electrification Administration

Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2017
Condensed

Corporate Fund

28,419,608,611.66

10,038,177,015.48
58,514,187.43
28,478,122,799.09
EQUITY
4,950,124,642.40

9,614,583,700.08
(4,664,450,057 68

23,813,663,741.41
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