National Electrification Administration

Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2017

Condensed Corporate Fund

ASSETS

Current Assets			
Cash		ži.	
Cash on Hand	854,995.77		
Cash in Banks - Local Currency	7,721,690,966.56		
Cash in Banks - Foreign Currency	8.331.272.55	7,730,877,234.88	
Receivables			
Receivable Accounts	12,612,981,475.04		
Inter - Agency Receivables	3,187,061,795.99		
Other Receivables	50.232.396.30	15,850,275,667.33	
Inventories			
Materials	4,876,378.78		
Supplies	1,255,270,78	6,131,649.56	
Prepayments		2,746,704.27	
Other Current Assets		800.000.00	23,590,831,256.04
Property, Plant and Equipment			
Land and Land Improvements		45,827,245.34	
Buildings		131,347,673.57	
Office Equipment, Furniture and Fixtures		21,515,050.78	
Machineries and Equipment		6,838,424.79	
Transportation Equipment		10,079,997.42	
Other Property, Plant and Equipment		2.513.590.56	218,121,982.46
Other Assets		_	4.710.502.91
TOTAL ASSETS		=	23,813,663,741.41
LI	ABILITIES	-	
Current Liabilities			

Current Liabilities

Payable Accounts

Inter - Agency Payables

Date/Time Printed: January 15, 2018 04:32:31 PM

141,678,007.86

18,239,753,588.32 COA-NEA

Page 1 of 2

National Electrification Administration

Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2017

	Co	Corporate Fund	
Other Liability Accounts	10,038,177,015.48	28,419,608,611.66	
Deferred Credits	_	58,514,187.43	
TOTAL LIABILITIES		28,478,122,799.09	
,	EQUITY		
Government Equity		4,950,124,642.40	
Retained Earnings	_	(9,614,583,700.08)	
TOTAL EQUITY	_	(4,664,459,057.68)	
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY		23,813,663,741.41	

Condensed